STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

PMC Moving, LLC

2100 196th St. SW #110
Lynnwood, WA 98036

Receipt ID Payment ID

Description

Receivable ID: 7992

Docket #: TV-240603
UTC Contact: Sharp, Jason

Approved Payment Plan

Date Due: 15 days after notice

Balance

Date - Copy was
given to Records
Center

Balance brought forward

$0.00

08/30/24

violated Washington Administrative Code
(WAC) 480-15-555, Criminal Background
Checks for Prospective Employees and WAC
480-15-560, Vehicle and Driver Safety
Requirements, which adopts Title 49 Code of
Federal Regulations (49 C.F.R.) Part 390
-Safety Regulations, General, and 49 C.F.R.
Part 391 - Qualification of Drivers.

Penalty

9/14/2024

$3,600.00

10/11/24

Order 1: Requst for mitigation is granted.
Penalty is reduced to $3,000. Penalty shall be
paid in two equal installments due on

November 1, 2024, and on December 1, 2024.

Mitigation

11/1/2024

($600.00)

$3,000.00

10/18/2024

11/06/24

080009 003159

Payment

12/1/2024

($1,500.00)

$1,500.00

11/8/2024
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