STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

PMC Moving, LLC

Receivable ID: 7992

Docket #: TV-240603

UTC Contact: Sharp, Jason

✓ Approved Payment Plan

2100 196th St. SW #110

Lynnwood, WA 98036

Date Due: 15 days after notice

Date	Receipt ID	Payment ID	Description	Due	Credit	Balance	Date - Copy was given to Records Center
				Balance b	rought forward	\$0.00	
08/30/24	violated Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 480-15-555, Criminal Background Checks for Prospective Employees and WAC 480-15-560, Vehicle and Driver Safety Requirements, which adopts Title 49 Code of Federal Regulations (49 C.F.R.) Part 390 –Safety Regulations, General, and 49 C.F.R. Part 391 – Qualification of Drivers.		Penalty	9/14/2024		\$3,600.00	
10/11/24	Order 1: Requst for mitigation is granted. Penalty is reduced to \$3,000. Penalty shall be paid in two equal installments due on November 1, 2024, and on December 1, 2024.		Mitigation	11/1/2024	(\$600.00)	\$3,000.00	10/18/2024
11/06/24	080009	003159	Payment	12/1/2024	(\$1,500.00)	\$1,500.00	11/8/2024